
QUALIFIER #1 - 01/03/26
Flight: 1 - Depart: 6:30AM - Return: 3:00PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Flight: 2 - Depart: 6:30AM - Return: 3:15PM

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Flight: 3 - Depart: 6:30AM - Return: 3:30PM

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Flight: 4 - Depart: 6:30AM - Return: 3:45PM

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Flight: 5 - Depart: 6:30AM - Return: 4:00PM

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

Flight: 6 - Depart: 6:30AM - Return: 4:15PM

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

Ronald Hueston - chris hueston

GAVIN KINDELL - NEIL NIX

Joe  Dorio - Ricardo  Arbesu

Danny Garcia - Chuck Stamm

Kyle Barbosa - Cody Whitley

Israel Panozzo - Brian  Brooks

Evan Vick - Garrett Vick

Norris Newhouse - Robert Alfano

chris crow - Chris Kalbaugh

Brian Prowant - Brice Prowant

JOEY DRAPAL - TRAVIS DRAPAL

Ahmed Ebrahim - Hunter Ovens

Chris McBeath - Jamie Stephens

Tim Kirchman  - Jose Santiago

Alex Terescenko - Sam Goldberg

MICHAEL VENDITTO - JACK ARCURI

Brandon  Yarbrough - Ray Ruiz

Kevin Love - Bill Boliek

Christian  Farmer - Clay  Farmer

Preston Heisler - HB Chambliss

BRADY LUNSMANN - RENEE SZYMANSKI

MATT DEMOTT - DON DEMOTT

Zach Schrepfer - Patrick  Fields

William McKinstry  - Dalton McKinstry

Troy Vuurens - Daniel Whitehouse

Chris Schirling - Alex Nagdeman

Greg Jones - Kyle  Wieczorek

Garrett  Folbrecht - Justin Morgan

Eddie  Miller - Rene Martinez

Cory Kempton - Hunter Weston

Diante White - Dominick Spain

Jp Sims - Craig Middleton

John  Elwell - Salt Weekley

Marshall Tommie - Erik  Kraft

Steve Broughton - Kyle Monti

CALEB WHITE - KEITH WHITE

Tom Collins - Gregory  Roberts

Terry  Metzger  - Ronald Roker

JAMES FORD - RASHEEN BAILEY

Richard  Belcher - David Cepeck

Jeff  Paolillo - Nicholas  Desiderio

Ronnie  Buck  - Ron Buck

Scott  Crisafulli - wayne filippelli

Tyler South - Josh Free

Tyler  Nekolny - Jason Blair

Nicholas Hoinig - Matt Wieteha

Scott Krull - Erick Krull

Keith Sloan - Charles Cooper

Jeremy Llorens - Kyle Powers

Tanner Seabolt - Aaron Yavorsky

Davidson Peguero  - Austin Schroeder

Esperanza  Picos  - Alex  Picos

Jonathan Lecrone - Josh Jennings

Alonzo cunnington - Alana Cunnington

LAYNE LOVE - Billy LOVE

Richard  Newberry  - Nihad Basic

Bradley  Macqueen  - Benny  Townend

Robert Haff - Gerry Califano

Finn Taylor - Jack Sebring

Steve Fairtrace - Curtis Lewis

Rick Wilhelm - Dell Hatfield

DENNIS SPAYBERRY - DYLAN BRILL

Scott Martin - Kane Weekley

Michael c  Adler - Dave  Austin

Ron Kozan - Ken Thompson

Tim Jackson - Sabin Griffis

Kyle Zainitzer  - Karl Zainitzer JR

Joey Callahan - Tom Hunter

Mike Oler - Martin Robinson

HUCK HONNERLAW - BRIAN HONNERLAW

MOSES WILSON - PHILLIP FORD

Aaron Navarro - Mike  Addie

Colton  Hester - Kody  Durance

Matthew May - Darla Williams

Chuck Faremouth - DAWSON WISNER

Garrett Knowles - Durand Locke

TODD GILBERT - Ashton GILBERT

MICHEAL HICKS - DUSTIN ROYER

Sean chadwick - michael chadwick

Val Osinski - Jack Matshall

ARTHUR CARNAHAN - FELIPE ALVAREZ

Burgundy PIERCE - Horace Washington

Daniel Lanier - Ken Lucas

Jesus Villegas - Roger Gonzalez

TROY STeggerda - JAE EVANS

Randall  Crawford - AL LEE

Trevor  Hamlin - Eric Morgan

Mike Keyso - Chase Keyso

Guy Bartels - Kiel Carr

Jeffrey Willis - jimmy frye

Jeff Justice - Danny  Shelton

HUNTER WARD - BARRETT RINGSTAFF

Levi  Wiget - Tj  Ford

Aaron Gengler - Cole  Gengler

Paul  Wormser  - Brent Tetreault

Brenda  Prudencio - Bradley Ezell

DOUG WALKER - MYLES MUSSER

JOHN BUTLER - RYAN SILVER

Ricardo  Martes - Jay Jastrzemski

Gene Spires - KENNY HARRIS

Jake Whitman - Trevor  Whitman

Mike St Pierre - Richard Manley

Boo Whitaker - roger crafton

Douglas Duff - Adan Duff

Dave  Bryant  - Jerod  Boltz

Stacey  Skidmore  - James Davis

Jarett Cornell  - Cody Allen

Christine Burden - Keith  Burden

Pat Fisher - Mark Knight - Luke Knight

MIKE JONES - JUSTIN JONES

Matt Jerdan  - Chris Jerdan

Keith Chamberland - Donnie VanDyke

charilie  coleman - Robert  Branagh

ERIC GRASSEL - TYLER CAREY

Santos Solis JR - Mark Lundgren

Anthony Parillo - Josh Welkes

JOHN HOPKINS - CODY BOWLIN

Jorge Fidalgo - RICHARD  FITZGIBBON

Brandon Medlock - Chuck Metheney

Steve Burke - Timothy Qualls

Ken Willis - Charles  Bass

ROB TWISS - ANTHONY VALACHOVIC

Jason  Slater - Jonathan Ellingwood

LOUIS MACK - JOHN TAVANO

Billy Jackson - Terry Oliver

Ben Harris - Sharon Harris

Eric Beaty - Ricky Deboliac

DAVID BALL - TERRY PRATT

Steve Imparato - Carlos Suche

ERIC SCIMECA - bruce austin

Caden  Allen  - Johnny e Allen jr

robert  nelson - ryan MARTIN

Coleman Roberts - Justin  Mahon

Eric Johnson - Steve Lake

Barron  Thompson - Wyatt Jerdan

Roland  Martin  - Gerry Brousseau

Richard  Janis - John Janis

Daryl  Deka - Hunter Deka

Dewey Mixon - John  Turner

Andrew Green - Melvin  Alex Gianniny

Sean Maysonet - James Wrabel

Timothy Herring - Monica Crawford

Robert Stevens - Rene  Gonzalez

Chad  Hunter  - Evrett Hunter

Jeff Slack - Chris Chadwick

Charlie Reed - Mike Surman

John Farmer - Jim Eddy


