



QUALIFIER #1 - 01/03/26

Flight: 1 - Depart: 6:30AM - Return: 3:00PM

1	Ronald Hueston - chris hueston
2	GAVIN KINDELL - NEIL NIX
3	Joe Dorio - Ricardo Arbesu
4	Danny Garcia - Chuck Stamm
5	Kyle Barbosa - Cody Whitley
6	Israel Panozzo - Brian Brooks
7	Evan Vick - Garrett Vick
8	Norris Newhouse - Robert Alfano
9	chris crow - Chris Kalbaugh
10	Brian Prowant - Brice Prowant
11	JOEY DRAPAL - TRAVIS DRAPAL
12	Ahmed Ebrahim - Hunter Ovens
13	Chris McBeath - Jamie Stephens
14	Tim Kirchman - Jose Santiago
15	Alex Terescenko - Sam Goldberg
16	MICHAEL VENDITTO - JACK ARCURI
17	Brandon Yarbrough - Ray Ruiz
18	Kevin Love - Bill Boliek
19	Christian Farmer - Clay Farmer
20	Preston Heisler - HB Chambliss
21	BRADY LUNSMANN - RENEE SZYMANSKI
22	MATT DEMOTT - DON DEMOTT
23	Zach Schrepfer - Patrick Fields
24	William McKinstry - Dalton McKinstry
25	Troy Vuurens - Daniel Whitehouse

Flight: 2 - Depart: 6:30AM - Return: 3:15PM

26	Chris Schirling - Alex Nagdeman
27	Greg Jones - Kyle Wieczorek
28	Garrett Folbrecht - Justin Morgan
29	Eddie Miller - Rene Martinez
30	Cory Kempton - Hunter Weston
31	Diante White - Dominick Spain
32	Jp Sims - Craig Middleton
33	John Elwell - Salt Weekley
34	Marshall Tommie - Erik Kraft
35	Steve Broughton - Kyle Monti
36	CALEB WHITE - KEITH WHITE
37	Tom Collins - Gregory Roberts
38	Terry Metzger - Ronald Roker
39	JAMES FORD - RASHEEN BAILEY
40	Richard Belcher - David Cepeck
41	Jeff Paolillo - Nicholas Desiderio
42	Ronnie Buck - Ron Buck
43	Scott Crisafulli - wayne filippelli
44	Tyler South - Josh Free
45	Tyler Nekoyny - Jason Blair
46	Nicholas Hoinig - Matt Wieteha
47	Scott Krull - Erick Krull
48	Keith Sloan - Charles Cooper
49	Jeremy Llorens - Kyle Powers
50	Tanner Seabolt - Aaron Yavorsky

Flight: 3 - Depart: 6:30AM - Return: 3:30PM

51	Davidson Peguero - Austin Schroeder
52	Esperanza Picos - Alex Picos
53	Jonathan Lecrone - Josh Jennings
54	Alonzo cunnington - Alana Cunnington
55	LAYNE LOVE - Billy LOVE
56	Richard Newberry - Nihad Basic
57	Bradley Macqueen - Benny Townend
58	Robert Haff - Gerry Califano
59	Finn Taylor - Jack Sebring
60	Steve Fairtrace - Curtis Lewis
61	Rick Wilhelm - Dell Hatfield
62	DENNIS SPAYBERRY - DYLAN BRILL
63	Scott Martin - Kane Weekley
64	Michael c Adler - Dave Austin
65	Ron Kozan - Ken Thompson
66	Tim Jackson - Sabin Griffis
67	Kyle Zainitzer - Karl Zainitzer JR
68	Joey Callahan - Tom Hunter
69	Mike Oler - Martin Robinson
70	HUCK HONNERLAW - BRIAN HONNERLAW
71	MOSES WILSON - PHILLIP FORD
72	Aaron Navarro - Mike Addie
73	Colton Hester - Kody Durance
74	Matthew May - Darla Williams
75	Chuck Faremouth - DAWSON WISNER

Flight: 4 - Depart: 6:30AM - Return: 3:45PM

76	Garrett Knowles - Durand Locke
77	TODD GILBERT - Ashton GILBERT
78	MICHEAL HICKS - DUSTIN ROYER
79	Sean chadwick - michael chadwick
80	Val Osinski - Jack Matshall
81	ARTHUR CARNAHAN - FELIPE ALVAREZ
82	Burgundy PIERCE - Horace Washington
83	Daniel Lanier - Ken Lucas
84	Jesus Villegas - Roger Gonzalez
85	TROY STeggerda - JAE EVANS
86	Randall Crawford - AL LEE
87	Trevor Hamlin - Eric Morgan
88	Mike Keyso - Chase Keyso
89	Guy Bartels - Kiel Carr
90	Jeffrey Willis - jimmy frye
91	Jeff Justice - Danny Shelton
92	HUNTER WARD - BARRETT RINGSTAFF
93	Levi Wiget - Tj Ford
94	Aaron Gengler - Cole Gengler
95	Paul Wormser - Brent Tetreault
96	Brenda Prudencio - Bradley Ezell
97	DOUG WALKER - MYLES MUSSER
98	JOHN BUTLER - RYAN SILVER
99	Ricardo Martes - Jay Jastrzemski
100	Gene Spires - KENNY HARRIS

Flight: 5 - Depart: 6:30AM - Return: 4:00PM

101	Jake Whitman - Trevor Whitman
102	Mike St Pierre - Richard Manley
103	Boo Whitaker - roger crafton
104	Douglas Duff - Adan Duff
105	Dave Bryant - Jerod Boltz
106	Stacey Skidmore - James Davis
107	Jarett Cornell - Cody Allen
108	Christine Burden - Keith Burden
109	Pat Fisher - Mark Knight - Luke Knight
110	MIKE JONES - JUSTIN JONES
111	Matt Jerdan - Chris Jerdan
112	Keith Chamberland - Donnie VanDyke
113	charlie coleman - Robert Branagh
114	ERIC GRASSEL - TYLER CAREY
115	Santos Solis JR - Mark Lundgren
116	Anthony Parillo - Josh Welkes
117	JOHN HOPKINS - CODY BOWLIN
118	Jorge Fidalgo - RICHARD FITZGIBBON
119	Brandon Medlock - Chuck Metheney
120	Steve Burke - Timothy Qualls
121	Ken Willis - Charles Bass
122	ROB TWISS - ANTHONY VALACHOVIC
123	Jason Slater - Jonathan Ellingwood
124	LOUIS MACK - JOHN TAVANO
125	Billy Jackson - Terry Oliver

Flight: 6 - Depart: 6:30AM - Return: 4:15PM

126	Ben Harris - Sharon Harris
127	Eric Beaty - Ricky Deboliac
128	DAVID BALL - TERRY PRATT
129	Steve Imperato - Carlos Suche
130	ERIC SCIMECA - bruce austin
131	Caden Allen - Johnny e Allen jr
132	robert nelson - ryan MARTIN
133	Coleman Roberts - Justin Mahon
134	Eric Johnson - Steve Lake
135	Barron Thompson - Wyatt Jerdan
136	Roland Martin - Gerry Brousseau
137	Richard Janis - John Janis
138	Daryl Deka - Hunter Deka
139	Dewey Mixon - John Turner
140	Andrew Green - Melvin Alex Gianniny
141	Sean Maysonet - James Wrabel
142	Timothy Herring - Monica Crawford
143	Robert Stevens - Rene Gonzalez
144	Chad Hunter - Evrett Hunter
145	Jeff Slack - Chris Chadwick
146	Charlie Reed - Mike Surman
147	John Farmer - Jim Eddy